Residential Unitary
Update
JON PAULOS
SENIOR PRODUCT MANAGER, HVAC DISTRIBUTORS
Overview
 Effect of A2Ls on installations
 Product change detail
 Effect of R32s on servicing

Detail on Furnaces
Mitigation built into furnace
control board.
UL Standard 602335 2-40
(aka “UL2-40”) spells out
the mitigation requirements.
Non UL2-40 furnaces can
have mitigation added via
Dragonfly kit.
UL2-40 furnaces have
mitigation built into control
boards.
Type Amana Goodman
Modulating Var Spd 97% AMVM97→ARVM97 GMVM97→GRVM97
2-Stage Var Spd 96% AMVC96→ARVT96 GMVC96→GRVT96
2-Stage Multi-Spd 96% AM9C96→AR9T96 GM9C96→GR9T96
1-Stage Multi-Spd 96% AM9S96→AR9S96 GM9S96→GR9S96
1-Stage Multi-Spd 92% AM9S92→AR9S92 GM9S92→GR9S92
2-Stage Var Spd 80% AMVC80→ARVT80 GMVC80→GRVT80
2-Stage Multi-Spd 80% AM9C80→AR9T80 GM9C80→GR9T80
1-Stage Multi-Spd 80% AM9S80→AR9S80 GM9S80→GR9S80
80% Furnace Intake Vent Upgrade
Noise Reduction measure
No Dimensional Change
No Exhaust Vent Change